
ADVISORS
2 0 1 7



COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS

Mr. Michael Jones
Frost Center 

Office 113
Dept: ART

mjones@hsutx.edu

Dr. Leigh Anne Hunsaker 
Cowboy Band Hall 

Office 1
Dept: MUSI

hunsaker@hsutx.edu

Mr. Steven Neves 
Frost Center
Office 121b
Dept: ART

sneves@hsutx.edu

Dr. Melody Rich 
Caldwell Music Hall

Office 205
Dept: MUSI

mrich@hsutx.edu

Dr. Mark Puckett  
Caldwell Music Hall

Office 207
Dept: MUSI

mpuckett@hsutx.edu

Dr. Dee Romines
Hemphill Music Complex

Office 225
Dept: MUSI

dromines@hsutx.edu

Dr. Wayne Dorothy 
Cowboy Band Hall 

Office 305
Dept: MUSI

wdorothy@hsutx.edu

Dr. Lynnette Chambers
Hemphill Music Complex 

Office 204
Dept: MUPS

lchambers@hsutx.edu

Ms. Linda Fawcett
Frost Center

Office 124
Dept: ART

lfawcett@hsutx.edu



COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS

Dr. Clell Wright 
Hemphill Music Complex

Office 225
Dept: MUSI

cwright@hsutx.edu

Mr. Larry Wheeler
Van Ellis Theatre

Office 106
Dept: THEA

lwheeler@hsutx.edu

Dr. Victoria Spangler
Van Ellis Theatre

Office 104
Dept: THEA

vspangler@hsutx.edu

Dr. Bernard Scherr
Caldwell Music Hall

Office 203
Dept: MUSI

bscherr@hsutx.edu

Dr. Robert Tucker 
Hemphill Music Complex

Dean
Robert.L.Tucker@hsutx.edu



CYNTHIA ANN PARKER 
COLLEGE OF LIBERAL ARTS

Dr. Tim Chandler
Van Ellis Theatre

Office 205
Dept: COMM

chandler@hsutx.edu

Dr. Karin Brown
Skiles Building

Office 218
Dept: CRIJ

kbrown@hsutx.edu

Dr. Stephen Cook
 Office 670-1478

Dean
stephen.cook@hsutx.edu

Dr. Thomas Copeland
Family Psychology Annex

Office 100
Dept: PSYC

copeland@hsutx.edu

Dr. Lori Copeland
Family Psychology Annex

Office 103
Dept: PSYC

lcope@hsutx.edu

Dr. Larry Fink
Abilene Hall

Office 113
Dept: ENGL

lfink@hsutx.edu

Dr. Joseph Bailey
Van Ellis Theatre

Office 206
Dept: COMM

jbailey@hsutx.edu

Brandon Awbrey
Family Psychology Annex

Office 104
Dept: PSYC

brandon.awbrey@hsutx.edu

Dr. Mark Beasley 
Skiles Building

Office 205
Dept: HIST

mbeasley@hsutx.edu

NOT 
PICTURED



CYNTHIA ANN PARKER 
COLLEGE OF LIBERAL ARTS

Dr. Randall Maurer
Logsdon Theology

Office 162
Dept: PSYC

rmaurer@hsutx.edu

Dr. Jason King
Abilene Hall

Office 317
Dept: ENGL

jking@hsutx.edu

Mr. Aaron Nunn
Skiles Building

Dept: SCWK
aaron.nunn@hsutx.edu

Dr. Melissa Milliorn
Skiles Building

Office 226
Dept: SCWK

mmilliorn@hsutx.edu

Dr. Laura Pogue
Abilene Hall
Office 306b
Dept: ENGL

lpogue@hsutx.edu

Dr. Rosario Hall
Abilene Hall
Office 201

Dept: FORL
rosario.hall@hsutx.edu

Dr. Tiffany Fink 
Skiles Building

Office 206
Dept: HIST

tfink@hsutx.edu

Mr. Ryan Hunter 
Skiles Building

Office 218
Dept: CRIJ

ryan.hunter@hsutx.edu

Dr. Jeremy Rhodes
Skiles Building

Office 228
Dept: SOCI

jeremy.r.rhodes@hsutx.edu



CYNTHIA ANN PARKER 
COLLEGE OF LIBERAL ARTS

Dr. Priscilla Selvaraj
Liberal Arts Annex 

Office 102
Dept: PSYC

priscilla.selvaraj@hsutx.edu

Dr. Sandra Self
Skiles Building

Office 239
Dept: POLS

sself@hsutx.edu

Dr. Steve Stogsdill
Van Ellis Theatre

Office 202
Dept: COMM

sstogsdill@hsutx.edu

Dr. John Eric Swenson
Family Psychology Annex

Office 105
Dept: PSYC

johneric.swenson@hsutx.edu

Ms. Charlene Strickland
Van Ellis Theatre

Office 212
Associate Dean

cstrick@hsutx.edu

Dr. Don Taylor
Skiles Building

Office 207
Dept: HIST

dtaylor@hsutx.edu

Dr. Joanne Roberts
Skiles Building

Office 227
Dept: SOCI

jroberts@hsutx.edu

Dr. Sherry Rosenblad
Family Psychology Annex 

Office 106
Dept: PSYC

sherry.rosenblad@hsutx.edu

Dr. Traci Thompson
Abilene Hall
Office 301

Dept: ENGL
tthomp@hsutx.edu



CYNTHIA ANN PARKER 
COLLEGE OF LIBERAL ARTS

Dr. Bryan Yorton
Skiles Building

Office 240
Dept: PHIL

bryan.d.yorton@hsutx.edu

Dr. Richard Traylor
Skiles Building

Office 208
Dept: HIST

rtraylor@hsutx.edu

Dr. Carol Woodfin
Skiles Building

Office 209
Dept: HIST

cwoodfin@hsutx.edu



HOLLAND SCHOOL OF 
SCIENCES AND MATHEMATICS

Dr. Andrea Jensen
Sid Richardson

Office 113
Dept: BIOL

ajensen@hsutx.edu

Dr. Jennifer Hennigan
Sid Richardson

Office 110
Dept: BIOL

jennifer.hennigan@hsutx.edu

Dr. Allan Landwer
Sid Richardson

Office 108
Dept: BIOL

alandwer@hsutx.edu

Dr. Janelle O’Connell
Mabee Hall
Office 101

Dept: PHYT
joconnel@hsutx.edu

Dr. Christopher McNair
Sid Richardson

Office 103
Dean

cmcnair@hsutx.edu

Dr. Mark Ouimette
Sid Richardson

Office 206
Dept: GEOL

ouimette@hsutx.edu

Dr. Michelle Dose
Sid Richardson

Office 203
Dept: CHEM

mdose@hsutx.edu

Dr. Kent Chambers
Sid Richardson

Office 204
Dept: CHEM

chambers@hsutx.edu

Dr. Richard Garner
Sid Richardson

Office 205
Dept: CHEM

rgarner@hsutx.edu



HOLLAND SCHOOL OF 
SCIENCES AND MATHEMATICS

Dr. Wendi Wolfram
Sid Richardson

Office 110
Dept: BIOL

wwolfram@hsutx.edu

Dr. Candace Wicks
Sid Richardson

Office 109
Dept: BIOL

candace.e.wicks@hsutx.edu

Dr. Andrew Potter
Sid Richardson

Office B9
Dept: MATH

apotter@hsutx.edu

Dr. Marla Potess
Sid Richardson

Office 200
Dept: GEOL

marla.potess@hsutx.edu

Dr. Kenneth Stephens
Sid Richardson

Office 207
Dept: PHYS

kstephens@hsutx.edu



COLLEGE OF HUMAN SCIENCES 
AND EDUCATIONAL STUDIES

Dr. Emily Dean
Abilene Hall
Office 101A
Dept: EDUC

emily.o.dean@hsutx.edu

Dr. Renee Collins
Abilene Hall
Office 101B
Dept: EDUC

rcollins@hsutx.edu

Dr. Raney Edmiston
Mabee Complex

Office 105
Dept: EDUC

raney.edmiston@hsutx.edu

Dr. Melissa Madeson
Mabee Complex

Office 217
Dept: FSSC

mmadeson@hsutx.edu

Dr. Lindsay Edwards 
Mabee Complex

Office 114
Dept: FSSC

ledwards@hsutx.edu

Dr. Robert Moore 
Mabee Complex

Office 220
Dept: FSSC

bemoore@hsutx.edu

Dr. Perry Kay Brown
Mabee Complex

Office 108
Dean

pkbrown@hsutx.edu

Dr. Robert Barnes
Abilene Hall
Office 103A
Dept: COHD

rbarnes@hsutx.edu

Dr. Mary Christopher
Abilene Hall
Office 104B
Dept: EDUC

mchris@hsutx.edu



COLLEGE OF HUMAN SCIENCES 
AND EDUCATIONAL STUDIES

Dr. Judy Shipley
Abilene Hall
Office 307B
Dept: EDUC

jshipley@hsutx.edu

Dr. Charles Ruot
Mabee Complex

Office 230B
Dept: FSSC

cruot@hsutx.edu

Ms. Donna Snook
Abilene Hall
Office 108

Dept: EDUC
dsnook@hsutx.edu

Mr. David Stuckey
Mabee Complex

Office 112
Dept: FSSC

dstuckey@hsutx.edu

Dr. Corrie Reed 
Mabee Complex

Office 113
Dept: FSSC

creed@hsutx.edu

Dr. Ronald Rainwater
Mabee Complex

Office 230A
Dept: FSSC

rainwatr@hsutx.edu

Dr. Edgar Reed 
Mabee Complex

Office 110
Dept: FSSC

ereed@hsutx.edu



KELLEY COLLEGE OF BUSINESS

Dr. Nancy Kucinski
Sandefer Memorial

Office 305
Dept: MGMT

kucinski@hsutx.edu

Dr. John Hill 
Johnson Building

Office 301
Dept: ECON

jahill@hsutx.edu

Dr. Robert McIntyre 
Johnson Building

Office 308
Dept: MGMT

dmcintyre@hsutx.edu

Ms. Shaylee Piland 
Johnson Building

Office 302
Dept: ACCT

spiland@hsutx.edu

Mr. Michael Monhollon 
Johnson Building

3rd Floor
Dean

mmonholl@hsutx.edu

Dr. Jennifer Plantier 
Johnson Building

Office 320
Dept: MKTG

jplantier@hsutx.edu

Dr. John Davis
Johnson Building

Office 318
Dept: MGMT

jndavis@hsutx.edu

Dr. Fei Gao
Johnson Building

Office 304
Dept: BSAD

fei.gao@hsutx.edu

Mr. Wade Ashby 
Johnson Building

Office 320
Dept: CSCI

wade.ashby@hsutx.edu



KELLEY COLLEGE OF BUSINESS

Dr. Terry Sergeant 
Johnson Building

Office 314
Dept: CSCI

tsergeant@hsutx.edu

Dr. Edward Sim 
Johnson Building

Office 316
Dept: CSCI

esim@hsutx.edu

Mr. Jared Reynolds 
Johnson Building

Office 303
Dept: BSAD

jared.v.reynolds@hsutx.edu

Dr. Thomas Wier
Johnson Building

Office 315
Dept: ECON

twier@hsutx.edu



LOGSDON SCHOOL OF THEOLOGY

Dr. Kenneth Lyle
Johnson Building

Office 157
Dept: RELI

klyle@hsutx.edu

Dr. Douglas Jackson
Logsdon - Corpus Christi, Texas

Dept: THEO
djackson@hsutx.edu

Dr. Larry McGraw
Johnson Building

Office 142
Dept: THEO

mcgraw@hsutx.edu

Dr. Dan Stiver
Johnson Building

Office 163
Dept: THEO

dstiver@hsutx.edu

Dr. Joe Rangel
Logsdon - Corpus Chrisi, Texas

Dept: THEO
jrangel@hsutx.edu

Dr. Myles Werntz
Logsdon Theology

Office
Dept: THEO

myles.werntz@hsutx.edu

Dr. Robert Ellis
Logsdon Theology

Office 157
Dept: THEO

rellis@hsutx.edu

Dr. Larry Baker
Logsdon Theology

Office 162b
Dept: THEO

lbaker@hsutx.edu

Dr. Walter Leslie Goodman
Logsdon - San Antonio, Texas

Dept: THEO
walter.l.goodman@hsutx.edu

NOT 
PICTURED



PATTY HANKS SHELTON 
SCHOOL OF NURSING 

Mrs. Theresa Naldoza
Patty Hanks

Office 
Dept: NURS

jshipley@hsutx.edu

Mrs. Valerie Miller
Patty Hanks
Office 213

Dept: NURS
vmiller@hsutx.edu

Mrs. Rebecca Perkins
Patty Hanks
Office 207

Dept: NURS
rjperkins@hsutx.edu

Mr. Chaluza Kapaale 
Patty Hanks
Office 228

Dept: NURS
ckapaale@hsutx.edu

Mrs. Kimberely Cooper
Patty Hanks
Office 205

Dept: NURS
kcooper@hsutx.edu

Mr. Stephen McClintock
Patty Hanks
Office 216

Dept: NURS
smcclintock@hsutx.edu



UNDECIDED MAJORS

Ms. Gracie Carroll 
Sandefer Memorial

Office 207
Dept: UNDC

gcarroll@hsutx.edu

Mrs. Rachel King
Sandefer Memorial

Office 209
Dept: UNDC

rachel.s.king@hsutx.edu


